
Orange Watermaster:  Steve Lueck 3_10 San Tan Irrigation District

3978 East Chandler Heights Road

Backup:  Kevin Ekren Suite 104

Gilbert, AZ  85298

Emergency:  480.787.1975

Well 10 (Ten) Email:  office@santanid.com

Lineup Date:  Saturday,  4/20/2024 Start Time:  5:00 AM

Property Customer Run Start Date Start Time End Date End Time

Well Start Up 45 Sat  4/20/2024 5:00 AM Sat  4/20/2024 5:45 AM

10402 Schneider, Joseph 45 Sat  4/20/2024 5:45 AM Sat  4/20/2024 6:30 AM

10404 Thomas, Luke 60 Sat  4/20/2024 6:30 AM Sat  4/20/2024 7:30 AM

10405 Fulton, Michael 45 Sat  4/20/2024 7:30 AM Sat  4/20/2024 8:15 AM

10407 Romley, William 60 Sat  4/20/2024 8:15 AM Sat  4/20/2024 9:15 AM

10408 Mulsow, Michael 30 Sat  4/20/2024 9:15 AM Sat  4/20/2024 9:45 AM

Lateral Run Up 15 Sat  4/20/2024 9:45 AM Sat  4/20/2024 10:00 AM

10270 Poulsen, Marc & Shannon 15 Sat  4/20/2024 10:00 AM Sat  4/20/2024 10:15 AM

10279 Grimes, James 30 Sat  4/20/2024 10:15 AM Sat  4/20/2024 10:45 AM

10278 Baldwin, Justin & Shelley 90 Sat  4/20/2024 10:45 AM Sat  4/20/2024 12:15 PM

10272 Tibbs, Jason 60 Sat  4/20/2024 12:15 PM Sat  4/20/2024 1:15 PM

10264 Patel, Nital 45 Sat  4/20/2024 1:15 PM Sat  4/20/2024 2:00 PM

10249 Coombs, Zane 45 Sat  4/20/2024 2:00 PM Sat  4/20/2024 2:45 PM

10247 Sewell, Jim and Jennifer 30 Sat  4/20/2024 2:45 PM Sat  4/20/2024 3:15 PM

10220 Fitzgibons, Kevin 60 Sat  4/20/2024 3:15 PM Sat  4/20/2024 4:15 PM

10219 Crouch, Curt & Laura 30 Sat  4/20/2024 4:15 PM Sat  4/20/2024 4:45 PM

10210 Li, Yongqi & Li 30 Sat  4/20/2024 4:45 PM Sat  4/20/2024 5:15 PM

10209 Breese, Lisa 60 Sat  4/20/2024 5:15 PM Sat  4/20/2024 6:15 PM

10302 Grimm, Joe & Jodi 45 Sat  4/20/2024 6:15 PM Sat  4/20/2024 7:00 PM

10323 Ellard, Bryan 90 Sat  4/20/2024 7:00 PM Sat  4/20/2024 8:30 PM

10330 Hobson, Jeremy 45 Sat  4/20/2024 8:30 PM Sat  4/20/2024 9:15 PM

10332 Riggs, Danny & Karin 30 Sat  4/20/2024 9:15 PM Sat  4/20/2024 9:45 PM

10333 Stearns, Mark & Holly 45 Sat  4/20/2024 9:45 PM Sat  4/20/2024 10:30 PM

10368 Babaria, Chatur & Rupal 120 Sat  4/20/2024 10:30 PM Sun  4/21/2024 12:30 AM

10360 Child, Brian 45 Sun  4/21/2024 12:30 AM Sun  4/21/2024 1:15 AM

10366 Schoepper, Stephen 120 Sun  4/21/2024 1:15 AM Sun  4/21/2024 3:15 AM

10377 Moody, Blake 60 Sun  4/21/2024 3:15 AM Sun  4/21/2024 4:15 AM

10379 Ben-Ezer, Roy 60 Sun  4/21/2024 4:15 AM Sun  4/21/2024 5:15 AM
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DO NOT REPLY TO THIS LINEUP EMAIL

CALL THE WATERMASTER FOR ANY QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS

WATER DELIVERY LINEUP

mailto:office@santanid.com

